                                                 COS321/358/324
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ Operates on 2.1V ~ 5.5V Supplies
■ Low Quiescent Current: 85μA
■ Gain Bandwidth Product: 1.5MHz
■ Slew Rate: 1V/µs
■ Rail-to-Rail Output

of each supply rail.
NC No connection
2. Package and Ordering Information
Model Channel Order Number Package  Package Option
Marking
Information
COS321 1
COS321TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel, 3000 C321
COS321SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS321
COS358 2
COS358SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS358
COS358MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS358
COS324 4
COS324SR SOP-14 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS324
COS324TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS324
                                                 COS321/358/324
www.cosine-ic.com 3
3. Product Specification
3.1 Absolute Maximum Ratings (1)